
WEST MARSHALL TROJAN CC INVITE
HS Girls 5k     Lincoln Valley Golf Course * State Center, IA     9/24/2019     Sunny 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Collins-Maxwell                3    5    6    8    9   14   16   =  31    1:55:06      23:01      1:06
    2   West Marshall High School      1    7   11   13   18   19   20   =  50    1:58:20      23:40      2:50
    3   South Hamilton                 4   10   12   15   22   29   30   =  63    2:00:54      24:11      3:48
    4   Baxter                         2   17   21   24   33             =  97    2:14:40      26:56     11:33
    5   Colo-NESCO                    23   25   26   27   28   31   32   = 129    2:18:00      27:36      1:49

 Incomplete Teams:  Ankeny Christian Academy, BCLUW, Meskwaki Settlement School
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emelia Hauser                FR    West Marshall High School         22:12      7:09
      2       2   Kailee Conradi               JR    Baxter                            22:19      7:11
      3       3   Alexis Houge                 SO    Collins-Maxwell                   22:21      7:12
      4       4   Abby Ervin                   JR    South Hamilton                    22:29      7:14
      5       5   Avery Fricke                 SO    Collins-Maxwell                   23:03      7:25
      6       6   Arianna Davis                SO    Collins-Maxwell                   23:05      7:26
      7       7   Lilly Buck                   SO    West Marshall High School         23:08      7:27
      8       8   Morgan Day                   JR    Collins-Maxwell                   23:10      7:27
      9           Shye Johnson                 SO    Meskwaki Settlement School        23:11      7:28
     10       9   Mikayla Houge                SR    Collins-Maxwell                   23:27      7:33
     11      10   Paige Dootlittle             FR    South Hamilton                    23:37      7:36
     12      11   Peyton Smith                 FR    West Marshall High School         23:48      7:40
     13      12   Kelbe Krumm                  SO    South Hamilton                    24:05      7:45
     14      13   Hannah Jovanovich            JR    West Marshall High School         24:10      7:47
     15      14   Olivia Pasquariello          SR    Collins-Maxwell                   24:11      7:47
     16      15   Anna Lammers                 SO    South Hamilton                    24:27      7:52
     17      16   Marissa Boege                FR    Collins-Maxwell                   24:28      7:53
     18      17   Holly Jessen                 SR    Baxter                            24:44      7:58
     19      18   Avril Sinning                SR    West Marshall High School         25:02      8:04
     20      19   Adisyn Young                 SO    West Marshall High School         25:04      8:04
     21      20   Natalie Meyer                FR    West Marshall High School         25:06      8:05
     22           Emma Hoover                  SO    BCLUW                             25:50      8:19
     23      21   Maya Phelps                  SR    Baxter                            26:00      8:22
     24      22   Chandler George              SO    South Hamilton                    26:17      8:27
     25           Payton Pekarek               SR    BCLUW                             26:19      8:28
     26      23   Callie Kohlwes               FR    Colo-NESCO                        26:22      8:29
     27           Lindsay Johnson              SO    Ankeny Christian Academy          27:43      8:55
     28      24   Lilie Vansice                SO    Baxter                            27:44      8:56
     29      25   Katie Spalding               FR    Colo-NESCO                        27:48      8:57
     30      26   Hanna Jamison                SO    Colo-NESCO                        27:48      8:57
     31      27   Lilianna Reyes               SO    Colo-NESCO                        27:50      8:58
     32      28   Maia Lundquist               FR    Colo-NESCO                        28:11      9:04
     33      29   Marissa Jensen               JR    South Hamilton                    28:50      9:17
     34      30   Natalie Johnson              SR    South Hamilton                    28:59      9:20
     35           Sophie Snow                  FR    Meskwaki Settlement School        29:50      9:36
     36      31   Emily Brinkman               SR    Colo-NESCO                        31:10     10:02
     37      32   Sarah Brinkman               FR    Colo-NESCO                        33:38     10:50
     38      33   Bryn Schultheis              SR    Baxter                            33:52     10:54
     39           Chloe Walters                SO    BCLUW                             33:54     10:55
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WEST MARSHALL TROJAN CC INVITE
HS Girls 5k     Lincoln Valley Golf Course * State Center, IA     9/24/2019     Sunny 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Collins-Maxwell                   Score =   31
    3    Alexis Houge, SO               22:21  7:12
    5    Avery Fricke, SO               23:03  7:25
    6    Arianna Davis, SO              23:05  7:26
    8    Morgan Day, JR                 23:10  7:27
    9    Mikayla Houge, SR              23:27  7:33
   14    Olivia Pasquariello, SR        24:11  7:47
   16    Marissa Boege, FR              24:28  7:53

  2) West Marshall High School         Score =   50
    1    Emelia Hauser, FR              22:12  7:09
    7    Lilly Buck, SO                 23:08  7:27
   11    Peyton Smith, FR               23:48  7:40
   13    Hannah Jovanovich, JR          24:10  7:47
   18    Avril Sinning, SR              25:02  8:04
   19    Adisyn Young, SO               25:04  8:04
   20    Natalie Meyer, FR              25:06  8:05

  3) South Hamilton                    Score =   63
    4    Abby Ervin, JR                 22:29  7:14
   10    Paige Dootlittle, FR           23:37  7:36
   12    Kelbe Krumm, SO                24:05  7:45
   15    Anna Lammers, SO               24:27  7:52
   22    Chandler George, SO            26:17  8:27
   29    Marissa Jensen, JR             28:50  9:17
   30    Natalie Johnson, SR            28:59  9:20

  4) Baxter                            Score =   97
    2    Kailee Conradi, JR             22:19  7:11
   17    Holly Jessen, SR               24:44  7:58
   21    Maya Phelps, SR                26:00  8:22
   24    Lilie Vansice, SO              27:44  8:56
   33    Bryn Schultheis, SR            33:52 10:54

  5) Colo-NESCO                        Score =  129
   23    Callie Kohlwes, FR             26:22  8:29
   25    Katie Spalding, FR             27:48  8:57
   26    Hanna Jamison, SO              27:48  8:57
   27    Lilianna Reyes, SO             27:50  8:58
   28    Maia Lundquist, FR             28:11  9:04
   31    Emily Brinkman, SR             31:10 10:02
   32    Sarah Brinkman, FR             33:38 10:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 Ankeny Christian Academy
   27    Lindsay Johnson, SO         27:43     8:55

 BCLUW
   22    Emma Hoover, SO             25:50     8:19
   25    Payton Pekarek, SR          26:19     8:28
   39    Chloe Walters, SO           33:54     10:55

 Meskwaki Settlement School
    9    Shye Johnson, SO            23:11     7:28
   35    Sophie Snow, FR             29:50     9:36
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